
Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

401
PINK

417
PINK

412
PINK

413
PINK

407
PINK

406
PINK

405
PINK

408
PINK

410
PINK

414
PINK

415
PINK

409
PINK

416
PINK

421
PINK

422
PINK

423
PINK

424
PINK

425
PINK

426
PINK

427
PINK

428
PINK

429
BLUE

430
PINK

431
PINK

765000

764500

765000

764500

28
80
00

28
75
00

28
70
00

28
65
00

28
80
00

28
75
00

28
70
00

28
65
00

THE A9 TRUNK ROAD (KILLIECRANKIE TO GLEN GARRY)
COMPULSORY PURCHASE ORDER 201[ ]

SHEET 4 OF 13

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO. © Crown copyright and database right 2017.
All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey Licence number 100046668.

KEY

LAND TO BE ACQUIRED

SERVITUDE RIGHT TO BE ACQUIRED

PINK

0 50 100 150 200 250 300Metres

BLUE

104

104

431
PINK

430
PINK

SEE DETAIL A

Scale:- 1/2500


